

13	06-03-27	ATM011	179,960 食・生活雑貨	*84,169	300
14	06-03-29	ATM225	20,000 映画石炭(石炭)	*64,169	120
15	06-05-10	ATM225	10,000 映画石炭	*54,169	120
16	06-06-07	ATM031	5,256 映画石炭(石炭)	*48,913	300
17	06-06-11	ATM225	15,000 映画石炭(石炭)	*33,913	120
18	06-06-21	ATM031	8,979 バックリヤ	*24,934	300
19	06-06-21	ATM031	1,021 所属税	*23,913	300
20	06-06-24	ATM031	8,979 バックリヤ	*14,934	300
21	06-06-24	ATM031	1,021 所属税	*13,913	300
22	06-06-26	フジテレビ	1,750,000 市営バス	*1,763,913	120
23	06-08-13	ヨシキリ	43	*1,763,956	300
24	06-08-22	ATM011	1,870 映画石炭	*1,762,086	300

01	06-08-23	ATM031	1,677 映画石炭	*1,760,409	300
02	06-08-26	ATM011	4,600 映画石炭	*1,755,809	300
03	06-08-28	ATM031	3,550 映画石炭	*1,752,259	300
04	06-09-06	ATM031	7,000 映画石炭	*1,745,259	300
05	06-09-09	ATM011	21,900 映画石炭	*1,723,359	300
06	06-09-20	ATM031	8,979 バックリヤ	*1,714,380	300
07	06-09-20	ATM031	1,021 所属税	*1,713,359	300
08	06-09-26	ATM031	1,021 所属税	*1,712,338	300
09	06-09-26	ATM031	8,979 バックリヤ	*1,703,359	300
10	06-10-22	ATM031	9,570 バックリヤ	*1,693,789	300
11	06-10-23	ATM011	396 緑青体験	*1,693,393	300
12	06-10-23	ATM011	36 イベント会場	*1,693,357	300

13	06-10-28	ATM225	緑青体験参加費 6,000	*1,699,357	120
14	06-11-07	ATM011	6,500 緑青体験(苗木代)	*1,692,857	300
15	06-11-07	ATM011	23,100 緑青体験(苗木代)	*1,669,757	300
16	06-11-08	ATM031	56,160 元々バブル新米	*1,613,597	300
17	06-11-13	ATM011	7,184	*1,606,413	300
18	06-11-13	ATM011	7,184	*1,599,229	300
19	06-11-13	ATM011	7,184 緑青体験	*1,592,045	300
20	06-11-13	ATM011	7,184 講師謝礼	*1,584,861	300
21	06-11-13	ATM011	7,184 9人分	*1,577,677	300
22	06-11-13	ATM011	7,184	*1,570,493	300
23	06-11-13	ATM011	8,184	*1,562,309	300
24	06-11-13	ATM011	1,000	*1,563,309	300

01	06-11-13	ATM011	7,184	*1,556,125	300
02	06-11-13	ATM011	7,184	*1,548,941	300
03	06-11-14	ATM225	1,000 オレンジ・アップル	*1,547,941	120
04	06-11-14	ATM011	7,344 緑青体験 源泉税	*1,540,597	300
05	06-11-18	ATM225	100,000 映画石炭	*1,440,597	120
06	06-11-20	ATM031	699,513 水代	*1,441,137	300
07	06-11-22	ATM031	8,640 バックリヤ	*1,431,798	300
08	06-12-03	ATM031	1,125 映画石炭	*1,430,673	300
09	06-12-04	ATM031	24,200 映画石炭	*1,406,473	300
10	06-12-04	ATM031	11,340 映画石炭	*1,395,133	300
11	06-12-04	ATM031	12,000 映画石炭	*1,383,133	300

13	06-12-05	ATM031	16,250 映画石炭	*1,366,883	300
14	06-12-05	ATM031	9,100 映画石炭	*1,357,783	300
15	06-12-06	ATM031	8,979 映画石炭	*1,348,804	300
16	06-12-06	ATM031	8,979 映画石炭	*1,339,825	300
17	06-12-06	ATM031	57,500 映画石炭	*1,282,325	300
18	06-12-06	ATM031	10,000 PR 映画石炭	*1,272,325	300
19	06-12-06	ATM031	17,000 映画石炭	*1,255,325	300
20	06-12-06	ATM031	9,000 映画石炭	*1,246,325	300
21	06-12-06	ATM031	5,000 映画石炭	*1,241,325	300
22	06-12-06	ATM031	5,000 映画石炭	*1,236,325	300
23	06-12-06	ATM031	28,000 映画石炭	*1,208,325	300
24	06-12-06	ATM031	770 オレンジ・アップル	*1,207,555	300

01	06-12-09	ATM031	2,042 映画石炭	*1,205,513	300
02	06-12-09	ATM031	映画石炭 4,300	*1,209,813	300
03	06-12-09	ATM031	映画石炭 11,500	*1,221,313	300
04	06-12-11	ATM031	6,868 バックリヤ	*1,214,445	300
05	06-12-11	ATM031	2,781 バックリヤ	*1,211,664	300
06	06-12-11	ATM031	6,502 映画石炭	*1,205,162	300
07	06-12-11	ATM031	8,979 バックリヤ	*1,196,183	300
08	06-12-11	ATM031	5,000 バックリヤ	*1,191,183	300
09	06-12-11	ATM031	1,100 バックリヤ	*1,190,083	300
10	06-12-11	ATM031	33,600 オレンジ・アップル	*1,156,483	300
11	06-12-12	ATM011	1,021 バックリヤ	*1,155,462	300
12	06-12-13	ATM031	4,972 バックリヤ	*1,150,490	300

13	06-12-19	ATM031	17,010 映画石炭	*1,133,480	300
14	06-12-20	ATM082	3,780 映画石炭	*1,129,700	304
15	06-12-20	ATM082	5,600 映画石炭	*1,124,100	304
16	06-12-20	ATM082	4,898 映画石炭	*1,119,202	304
17	06-12-20	ATM082	4,200 バックリヤ	*1,115,002	304
18	06-12-20	ATM082	6,480 映画石炭	*1,108,522	304
19	06-12-20	ATM082	17,052 映画石炭	*1,091,470	304
20	06-12-25	ATM011	4,953 バックリヤ	*1,086,517	300
21	06-12-27	ATM011	4,990 バックリヤ	*1,081,527	120
22	06-12-27	ATM011	385 映画石炭	*1,081,142	120
23	07-01-08	ATM225	5,000 バックリヤ	*1,076,142	120
24	07-01-09	ATM031	5,760 バックリヤ	*1,070,382	300

01	07-01-09	ATM031	4,967 バックリヤ	*1,065,415	300
02	07-01-17	ATM031	1,560 映画石炭	*1,063,855	300
03	07-01-21	ATM011	5,950 バックリヤ	*1,057,905	120
04	07-01-21	ATM011	385 映画石炭	*1,057,520	120
05	07-01-23	ATM225	5,000 映画石炭	*1,052,520	120
06	07-01-29	ATM031	3,300 バックリヤ	*1,049,220	300
07	07-01-29	ATM031	2,200 映画石炭	*1,047,020	300
08	07-02-03	ATM031	2,800 映画石炭	*1,044,220	300
09	07-02-05	ATM031	5,100 映画石炭	*1,039,120	300
10	07-02-06	ATM031	5,760 バックリヤ	*1,033,360	300
11	07-02-07	ATM031	700 バックリヤ	*1,032,660	300
12	07-02-07	ATM031	2,400 映画石炭	*1,030,260	300

13	07-02-10	ヨシキリ	545	*1,030,805	300
14	07-03-06	ATM031	5,760 ミニオ・アップル	*1,025,045	300
15	07-03-21	ATM031	110,000 映画石炭	*915,045	120
16	07-03-21	ATM011	550 映画石炭	*914,495	120
17	07-03-21	ATM011	121,386 映画石炭	*793,109	300
18	07-03-21	ATM011	550 映画石炭	*792,559	300
19	07-03-26	ATM031	7,500 映画石炭	*785,059	300
20	07-03-27	ATM031	193,875 映画石炭	*591,184	300
21	07-04-21	ATM031	527,015 映画石炭	*64,169	300